
Pos
1
2
3
4
5

No.
56
25

255
196
162

Name
OKKY ANDREAN
RAYHAN ADITYA PUTRA
BAGUS KANCIL
ANGGA W S
FAJAR  FEBRIYANTO

Entrant
JAWA TENGAH
BANTEN
JAWA BARAT
JAWA BARAT
JAWA BARAT

Laps
12
12
12
12
11

Total Tm
4:17.795
4:26.398
4:39.579
4:40.286
4:28.822

Diff

8.603
21.784
22.491
1 Lap

Best Tm
20.410
21.232
21.313
22.403
21.062

Best Speed
52,915
50,867
50,673
48,208
51,277

Team
GARAGE 57 DMR SPEED FBRT
VALLVOLINE LENKA SATELITE MOTORSPORTS
BATURE KANG DANIEL
OMEGHAN JAYA ABENK MUFFLER BOGOR
OMEGHAN JAYA ABENK MUFFLER BOGOR

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  GAGAK HITAM Management

JUNIOR MINIPRIX INDONESIA REG.2 SERI-1
JIPI 12 - FFA DIATAS 17 TAHUN

FINAL

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:35:23

Sirkuit Summarecon Bandung 0,300 km

11/02/2018 14:00


